
Invited Lecturers and Speakers
• Prof. Dr. Joachim Burgdörfer

Institute for Theoretical Physics
Vienna University of Technology
Wiedner Hauptstr. 8-10/E136
A-1040 Wien
Austria, EU
Email: burg@concord.itp.tuwien.ac.at
Phone: +(43) 1 58801 13610
Fax: +(43 1 58801 13699

• Prof. Dr. Giulio Casati
Center for complex systems
Physics department
Insubria University
Via Valleggio, 11
22100 Como
Italy
http://scienze-como.uninsubria.it/complexcomo/web-casati.html
Email: giulio.casati@uninsubria.it
Phone: +(39) 031 238 6211
Fax: +(39) 031 238 6279

• Prof. Dr. Mirjam Cvetič
Department of Physics and Astronomy
University of Pennsylvania
209 South 33rd Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104-6396
USA
http://dept.physics.upenn.edu/facultyinfo/cvetic.html
Email: cvetic@physics.upenn.edu
Phone: +(1) (215) 898 8153

• Prof. Dr. Predrag Cvitanović
School of Physics
Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA 30332-0430
USA
http://www.cns.gatech.edu/∼predrag
Email: predrag.cvitanovic@physics.gatech.edu
Phone: +1:404 487 8469
Fax: +1:404 385-2506

• Prof. Dr. Hiroaki Daido
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Graduate School of Engineering
Osaka Prefecture University
Gakuencho 1-1, Naka-ku
Sakai 599-8531
Japan
Email: daido@ms.osakafu-u.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (72) 254 9366
Fax: +(81) (72) 254 9366
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• Prof. Dr. Rudolf Dvorak
ADG - AstroDynamicsGroup, Institute for Astronomy
University of Vienna
Türkenschanzstrasse 17
A-1180 Vienna
Austria
http://www.univie.ac.at/adg/dvorak
Email: dvorak@astro.univie.ac.at
Phone: +(43) (1) 4277 51840
Fax: +(43) (1) 4277 9518

• Dr. Sergej Flach
Max-Planck-Institut fuer Physik komplexer Systeme
Noethnitzer Str. 38
01187 Dresden
Germany
http://www.pks.mpg.de/∼flach
Email: flach@pks.mpg.de
Phone: +49 351 871 2103
Fax: +49 351 871 2199

• Prof. Dr. Theo Geisel
Max-Planck-Institute for Dynamics and Self-Organization
and Physics Department, University of Göttingen
Bunsenstrasse 10
D-37073 Göttingen
Germany
http://www.nld.ds.mpg.de
Email: geisel@nld.ds.mpg.de
Phone: +(49) (551) 5176 400
Fax: +(49) (551) 5176 402

• Prof. Dr. Thomas Gilbert
Service de physique des systèmes complexes et mécanique statistique
Université Libre de Bruxelles
Campus de la Plaine CP 231
boulevard du Triomphe
Bruxelles 1050
Belgium
http://homepages.ulb.ac.be/̃ tgilbert/
Email:thomas.gilbert@ulb.ac.be
Phone: +32 2 650 57 89
Fax: +32 2 650 57 67

• Prof. Dr. Siegfried Grossmann
Fachbereich Physik
Philipps-Universitaet Marburg
Renthof 6
D-35032 Marburg
Germany
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/
Email: grossmann@physik.uni-marburg.de
Phone: +(49) (0) 6421 28 2 2049
Fax: +(49) (0) 6421 28 2 4110
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• Professor Dr. Thomas Guhr
Fakultät für Physik
Universität Duisburg-Essen
Lotharstrasse 1
47048 Duisburg
Germany
http://www.theo.physik.uni-duisburg-essen.de/tp/ags/guhr dir/
Email: thomas.guhr@uni-due.de
Phone: +49 (0)203 379 4730 or 4731 (secr.)
Fax: +49 (0)203 379 4732

• Prof. Dr. Maoan Han
Department of Mathematics
Shanghai Normal University
Guilin Road, 100
Shanghai 200234
China
http://dmc.shnu.edu.cn/mathscsite/
Email: mahan@shnu.edu.cn
Phone: +(86) (21) 6432 3580
Fax: +(86) (21) 6432 2495

• Dr. Takahisa Harayama
NTT Communication Science Laboratories
NTT Corporation
2-4 Hikaridai, Seika-cho, Soraku-gun, Kyoto
Japan
http://www.kecl.ntt.co.jp/rps/index.html
Email: harayama@cslab.kecl.ntt.co.jp
Phone: +(81) (774) 93 5232
Fax: +(81) (774) 93 5158

• Prof. Dr. Roland Ketzmerick
Institut für Theoretische Physik
Technische Universität Dresden
01062 Dresden
Germany
http://www.comp-phys.tu-dresden.de
Email: ketzmerick@physik.tu-dresden.de
Phone: +(49) 351 463 36178
Fax: +(49) 351 463 37297
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• Prof. Dr. Dean Korošak
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
and
Faculty of Civil Engineering
University of Maribor
Smetanova ulica 17
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www2.arnes.si/ dkoros6/
Email: dean.korosak@uni-mb.si
Phone: +386 2 2294 323
Fax: +386 2 2524 179

• Prof. Dr. George Krylov
Department of Computer Simulations
Faculty of Physics
Belarusian State University
Nezaleznasti ave. 4
Minsk 220033
Belarus
http://physics.bsu.by/info/kaf sotr.php?l=36
Email: krylov@bsu.by
Phone: +(375) 209 51 21
Fax: +(375) 209 54 45

• Prof. Dr. Marko Marhl
Department of Physics
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.marhl.com
Email: marko.marhl@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2293 681
Fax: +(386) (2) 2518 180

• Prof. Dr. Mitsugu Matsushita
Department of Physics
Chuo University
1-13-27 Kasuga, Bunkyo-ku
Tokyo 112-8551
Japan
Email: matusita@phys.chuo-u.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (3) 3817 1787
Fax: +(81) (3) 3817 1792

4



• Prof. Dr. Peter V. E. McClintock
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB
UK
http://www.lancs.ac.uk/depts/physics/staff/mcclintock.htm
Email: p.v.e.mcclintock@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (0) 1524 593073
Fax: +(44) (0) 1524 844037

• Prof. Dr. Erik Mosekilde
Department of Physics
Technical University of Denmark
DK-2800 Lyngby
Denmark
http://www.dtu.dk/centre/BioCom/Staff/EMs CV.aspx
Email: erik.mosekilde@fysik.dtu.dk
Phone: (+45) 45 25 31 04

• Prof. Dr. Tomaž Prosen
Department of Physics
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
University of Ljubljana
Jadranska c. 19
Ljubljana SI-1000
Slovenia
http://chaos.fiz.uni-lj.si/
Email: tomaz.prosen@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386)(1) 4766 578
Fax: +(386)(1) 2517 281

• Prof. Dr. Dušan Repovš
Institute of Mathematics, Physics and Mechanics
University of Ljubljana
Jadranska 19
Ljubljana 1000
Slovenia
http://www.fmf.uni-lj.si/̃ repovs/index.htm
Email: dusan.repovs@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386) (1) 5892 323
Fax: +(386) (1) 5892 233

• Prof. Dr. Klaus Richter
Institut fuer Theoretische Physik
Fakultaet fuer Physik
Universitaet Regensburg
93050 Regensburg
Germany
Email: klaus.richter@physik.uni-r.de
Phone: +49 941 943 2029
Fax: +49 941 943 4382
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• Prof. Dr. Marko Robnik
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: Robnik@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 350
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Valery Romanovski
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: valery.romanovsky@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 361
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Andreas Ruffing
Department of Mathematics
Munich University of Technology
Boltzmannstrasse 3
D-85747 Garching
Germany
http://www.-m6.ma.tum.de/∼ruffing/
Email: ruffing@ma.tum.de
Phone: +(49) (89) 289 16826
Fax: +(49) (89) 289 16837

• Dr. James R. T. Seddon
Physics of Fluids
University of Twente
P.O. Box 217
7500 AE Enschede
The Netherlands
http://pof.tnw.utwente.nl/
Email: j.r.t.seddon@utwente.nl
Phone: +31 (0) 53 489 4473
Fax: +31 (0) 53 489 8068

• Prof. Dr. Douglas S. Shafer
Mathematics Department
University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Charlotte, NC 28223
USA
http://www.uncc.edu
Email: dsshafer@uncc.edu
Phone: +1 704 687-4916
Fax: +1 704 687-6415
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• Prof. Dr. Akira Shudo
Department of Physics
Tokyo Metropolitan University
1-1 Minami-Osawa, Hachioji
Tokyo 192-0397
Japan
http://www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/nonlinear/en/index.html
Email: shudo@tmu.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (42) 677-2503
Fax: +(81) (42) 677-2483

• Dr. Haris Skokos
Max Planck Institute for the Physics of Complex Systems
Nöthnitzer Str. 38
D-01187 Dresden
Germany
http://www.pks.mpg.de/ hskokos/
Email: hskokos@pks.mpg.de
Phone: +49 351 871 2125
Fax: +49 351 871 1999

• Prof. Dr. Sara A. Solla
Department of Physiology, MC211
Feinberg School of Medicine
Northwestern University
303 East Chicago Avenue
Chicago, IL 60611-3008, USA
office: +(1) (312) 503-1408
fax: +(1) (312) 503-5101
email: solla@northwestern.edu

• Prof. Dr. Aneta Stefanovska
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB, UK
http://www.physics.lancs.ac.uk/research/nbmphysics/stefanovska.htm
Email: aneta@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (1524) 592 784
Fax: +(44) (1624) 844 037

• Prof. Dr. Hans-Jürgen Stöckmann
Fachbereich Physik
der Philipps-Universität Marburg
Renthof 5
D-35032 Marburg
Deutschland
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/qchaos/
Email: stoeckmann@physik.uni-marburg.de
Phone: +(49) (6421) 2824137
Fax: +(49) (6421) 2826535
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• Prof. Dr. Dr. Peter Tass
Institute for Neuroscience and Medicine - Neuromodulation
Research Center Jülich
52425 Juelich
Germany
http://www.fz-juelich.de/inb/inb-3/Start/
Email: p.tass@fz-juelich.de
Phone: +49 2461/61-2087
Fax: +49 2461/61-2820

• Prof. Dr. Mikito Toda
Department of Physics
Faculty of Science
Nara Women’s University
Kita-Uoya-Nishimachi
Nara 6308506
Japan
http://minnie.disney.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp/ toda/
Email: toda@ki-rin.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (742) 20 3383
Fax: +(81) (742) 20 3383

• Prof. Dr. Michael I. Tribelsky
A.N.Nesmeyanov Institute of Organoelement Compounds,
Russian Academy of Sciences,
Vavilova St. 28,
Moscow, 119991,
Russia
Email: mitribel@gmail.com
Phone: +(7) (495) 368 9045
Fax: +(7) (499) 135 5085

• Prof. Dr. Gregor Veble
University of Nova Gorica
Vipavska 13
Rožna Dolina
SI-5000 Nova Gorica
Slovenia
http://www.ung.si/
and
Pipistrel d.o.o. Ajdovščina
Gorǐsǩa c. 50a
SI-5270 Ajdovščina
Slovenia
http://www.pipistrel.si/
and
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: gregor.veble@ung.si
Phone: +(386) (5) 36 58 160
Fax: +(386) (5) 36 61 263
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• Prof. Dr. Hans Weidenmüller
Max-Planck-Institut für Kernphysik
P.O.Box 103980
D-69029 Heidelberg
Germany
Email: Hans.Weidenmueller@mpi-hd.mpg.de
Phone: +(49) (6221) 516291
Fax: +(49) (6221) 516152

• Prof. Michael Wilkinson
Department of Mathematics and Statistics
Open University
Walton Hall
Milton Keynes MK7 6AA
England
http://mcs.open.ac.uk/mw987/
Email: m.wilkinson@open.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (1908) 507392
Fax: not available

• Prof. Dr. Günter Wunner
Institute of Theoretical Physics 1
University of Stuttgart
70550 Stuttgart
Germany
http://www.itp1.uni-stuttgart.de
Email: guenter.wunner@itp1.uni-stuttgart.de
Phone: +(49) (711) 685 64992
Fax: +(49) (711) 685 54992

• Prof. Dr. Weinian Zhang
Department of Mathematic
Sichuan University
Chengdu
Sichuan 610064
China
Email: matwnzhang@yahoo.com.cn and wnzhang@scu.edu.cn
Phone: +(86) 28 85412720
Fax: +(86) 28 85471501
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